
  

  

  

 

 

Sep. 10, Wed. 

  

  Location: 

 2025 – 2026 Programs 

 

Beyond Blooms: Creative Design with Color, Structure and Seasonal Senescence – 

Warren Leach 

Wellesley Hills Congregational Church – Reception Room (1st floor)  

  Oct. 15, Wed. 

  Location: 
 

Make It/Take It Workshop– Kathleen Carney-Mark 

Wellesley Hills Congregational Church – Assembly Room (basement) 

Nov. 12, Wed. 

   

Location: 

Digging Deeper into the World of Plants: A Fun, Hands-on Guide for the 

Home Gardener – Reed Pugh 

 Wellesley Hills Congregational Church – Reception Room (1st floor)  

 Dec. 10, Wed. 

 Location: 

  

 The Botany of Beverages – Michele Fronk Schuckel 

 Wellesley Hills Congregational Church – Reception Room (1st floor) 

  

Jan. 14, Wed. 

Location: 

  

Garden Strong: Move Well, Garden Longer – Patty Magill 

 Wellesley Hills Congregational Church – Reception Room (1st floor) 

Feb. 11, Wed. 

Location: 

  

Garden in the Woods: Trillium – Cole Campbell, Manager of Native Plant 

Trust’s Trillium Collection 

Wellesley Hills Congregational Church – Reception Room (1st floor)  

Mar. 11, Wed. 

           7:00 PM 

  

White Elephant Fundraiser with Business Meeting 

(Note that this is an evening event!) 

  

Apr. 15, Wed. 

 Location: 

Pruning Shrubs – Jen Kettell, Radiant Leaf Consulting 

 Wellesley Hills Congregational Church – Reception Room (1st floor)  



 

 

May 13, Wed. 

Location: 

  

Make It/Take It Workshop– Kathleen Carney-Mark 

 Wellesley Hills Congregational Church – Assembly Room (basement) 

  

June 10, Wed. 

        Location: 

End-of-the-Year Luncheon 

 TBD 
 


